56G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC)
• 10G/40Gigabit Ethernet
• Data Center
1www.fs.com
56G QSFP+ ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
Application
• 4 channels 850nm VCSEL and PIN
• Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8436

on.
With a comprehensive line of original-brand switches, we can
recreate an environment and test each optics in practical
application to ensure quality and distance.
The last test assured step to ensure our products to be shipped
with perfect package.
56G QSFP+ ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
9www.fs.com
Order Information
56G QSFP+ ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE (AOC)
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp.Range Cable Jacket
QSFP56-AO01 Up to 56G 1m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO02 Up to 56G 2m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO03 Up to 56G 3m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO05 Up to 56G 5m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO10 Up to 56G 10m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO15 Up to 56G 15m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO20 Up to 56G 20m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO25 Up to 56G 25m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO30 Up to 56G 30m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
QSFP56-AO50 Up to 56G 50m QSFP+ to QSFP+ AOC Cable  0-70℃ OFNP
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.
Copyright © 2009-2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved.
Australia